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North Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

House $$$$$ 10 3 0 0.769 3-0 3-0 2724.50 2517.00 3346.00

Good lord Breesus it's a fire 7 6 0 0.538 2-1 2-1 2471.00 2321.00 3293.50

Zoomies 7 6 0 0.538 1-2 1-2 2525.50 2462.50 3366.00

Bub's Brothel 6 7 0 0.462 0-3 0-3 2557.00 2662.50 3175.00

Total Points
Zoomies 3366.00

House $$$$$ 3346.00

Good lord Breesus it's a fire 3293.50

Bub's Brothel 3175.00
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East Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No Respect 8 5 0 0.615 2-1 2-1 2778.50 2522.00 3529.00

Hellbound Harper 6 7 0 0.462 1-1 1-1 2586.00 2616.00 3248.00

Trash Patsies 6 7 0 0.462 2-1 2-1 2540.50 2507.00 3393.00

Fruita Flash 3 10 0 0.231 0-2 0-2 2084.50 2642.00 2774.50

Total Points
No Respect 3529.00

Trash Patsies 3393.00

Hellbound Harper 3248.00

Fruita Flash 2774.50
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South Conference

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Throw It Deep 7 6 0 0.538 1-0 1-0 2627.00 2633.50 3280.50

Round Hill Dawgs 7 6 0 0.538 2-1 2-1 2477.00 2555.00 3273.00

Loping Mules 6 7 0 0.462 1-1 1-1 2747.00 2490.00 3528.50

Bruce's Busted Knees 2 11 0 0.154 0-2 0-2 2250.50 2731.00 2945.50

Total Points
Loping Mules 3528.50

Throw It Deep 3280.50

Round Hill Dawgs 3273.00

Bruce's Busted Knees 2945.50
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West Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cory's Club 9 4 0 0.692 2-0 2-0 2709.00 2521.50 3531.00

Donkeys 8 5 0 0.615 1-2 1-2 2494.00 2257.00 3114.00

Honest Abes 6 7 0 0.462 1-0 1-0 2401.00 2527.00 3122.50

Foreskins 6 7 0 0.462 0-2 0-2 2625.00 2633.00 3383.50

Total Points
Cory's Club 3531.00

Foreskins 3383.50

Honest Abes 3122.50

Donkeys 3114.00
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